Ekran

Kartlarai

Uriin
AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

AFOX GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76PSWFTFY)

XFX Speedster QICK 308 RX 7600 BLACK 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-76PQICKBY)

MSI RADEON RX 7600 MECH 2X CLASSIC 8G 0OC
GDDR6

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Msi

Msi

Asus

Xfx

Xfx

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

75,60 USD

75,60 USD

98,70 USD

98,70 USD

362,25

usb

28,35 USD

80,85 USD

94,50 USD

98,70 USD

296,36

usb

303,45
usb

313,95
usb
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ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7900XTX-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 384BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

351,75
usb

409,50
usb

1.312,50
usb



